Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
CHEL Series
City of Chicago Edge-lit LED Exit
DIMENSIONS
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
The CHEL Series LED edge-lit exit is City of Chicago approved and
offered in surface or recessed mount configurations. The CHEL is

Model Power Source Single-Face Panel Accessories2,3,5 Double-Face Panel Accessories2,4,5
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  CHEL-S-WB-WH
 CHEL1
Notes:
¹ Come standard with single-face EXIT Panel-3 (no arrows)
² All panels supplied with red letters on a white background
³ One faceplate only
⁴ Two faceplates
⁵ Order as separate line item
LB = AC Only
Finish
WH = White
WB = With Battery
Mounting
S = Surface
R = Recessed
CHEL-PANEL-3 = EXIT (included)
CHEL-PANEL-6 = EXIT